

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 6088/2013

M/S STAR INDUSTRIES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORTS) RAIGAD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date : 24/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

Ms. L. Charanaya, Adv.

Mr. S. Vasudevan, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Bajaj, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Anandh K., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Atulesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Nidhi Ahuja)  
COURT MASTER(Renu Diwan)  
COURT MASTER